12:30 pm

12:45

12:55

1:00

2:00
2:15

2:30

Agenda
Standing Commission on Liturgy and Music
Thursday, April 18, 2013
Web Conference

Opening Prayer
Check-in
Approval of agenda

Report from Church Publishing
“I Will Bless You, and You Will Be a Blessing”
Daily Prayer for All Seasons
Holy Women, Holy Men

Nancy Bryan

Marriage Task Force (A050) Tom Ely
Budget and Workplan:
Holy Women, Holy Men Sandye Wilson, Derek Olsen
Book of Occasional Services Tom Ely

Same-sex Blessings
Congregational Song Task Force

Biblical Translations
Electronic Publication of Resources

Adjourn

Ruth Meyers
John Repulski

Drew Keane

Derek Olsen



