Agenda

Standing Commission on Liturgy and Music Thursday, April 18, 2013 Web Conference

12:30 pm	Opening Prayer Check-in	
	Approval of agenda	
12:45	Report from Church Publishing "I Will Bless You, and You Will Be a Blessing" Daily Prayer for All Seasons Holy Women, Holy Men	Nancy Bryan
12:55	Marriage Task Force (A050)	Tom Ely
1:00	Budget and Workplan: Holy Women, Holy Men Book of Occasional Services Same-sex Blessings Congregational Song Task Force	Sandye Wilson, Derek Olsen Tom Ely Ruth Meyers John Repulski
2:00	Biblical Translations	Drew Keane
2:15	Electronic Publication of Resources	Derek Olsen
2:30	Adjourn	